BARRA

Soft Sourdough Bread & Cultured Butter
Odette Oyster
Coppa

Courgette Tempura & Szechuan Salt

Tomato, Elderflower & Herbs

Tuna, Red Pepper & Mirabelle

Potato Soup, Leek & Hazelnut
Brassicas, Horsradish & Weide Egg
Sweetcorn, Majoram & Summer Truffle
Black Pudding, Borlotti Beans & Peach
Turbot, Sprouting Broccoli & Anchovy

Fallow Deer, Beetroot & Plum
Heggelbach, Pickled Prune & Oat Crackers

Fig Tart, Ricotta Ice Cream, & Fig Leaf Caramel

Raspberry, Bee Pollen Ice Cream & Oats

LEOGANT Filtered Water: 1,50€ per person

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements.

We ask you to wear your mask at all times, except when at the table.
Please be considerate of the 1.5M distancing.

4€
4€ / Half dozen 22€
9€

a€

1€
14€
Portion 8€
12€
12€
14€
26€

27€

9€

9€

BARRA

Sofi Sauerteigbrot & gereifte Butter
Odette Auster
Coppa

Zucchini Tempura & Szechuan Salz

Tomate, Holunderbliite & Krauter
Thunfisch, Rote Paprika & Mirabelle
Kartoffel Suppe, Lauch & Haselnuss
Brassicas, Meerrettich & Weide Ei
Mais, Majoran & Sommertriffel
Blutwurst, Borlotti Bohnen & Pfirsich
Steinbutt, Wilder Brokkoli & Anchovy

Damwild, Rote Bete & Plaume
Heggelbach, eingelegte Pflaumen & Hafer Cracker
Feigen Tart, Ricotta Eis & Feigenblatt Caramel

Himbeere, Blutenpollen Eis & Haferflocken

LEOGANT gefiltertes Wasser: 1,50€ pro Person.

Bitte informiefre uns tber Allergien oder besondere Ernédhrungsbediirfnisse
Bitte trag deine Maske immer, wenn du dich im Restaurant bewegst und

denk an 1.5m Abstand.

4€
4€ / halbes Dutzend 22€
9€

4€

1€
14€
stick g€
12€
12€
14€
26€

27€

9€

9€




